
 
CGC Meeting Calendar 

2025-26 
 
 

Meeting times are: 5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise stated and are held in Lori Spencer’s 4th 
grade classroom at Lower Campus. 

 
August Intensive and Board Meeting 

Tuesday, August 5, 2025  
9:00-12:00 

Approve any outstanding items for Beg. of the Year 
 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 
Prior Year Unaudited Annual Actuals 

 
Thursday, October 9, 2025 

Ends Report/Strategic Plan 
 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 
1st Interim Budget Review 

 
Thursday, November 20, 2025 

B1 Financial Condition and Activities (1st Interim Budget), B3 Asset Protection 
 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 
B6 Communication to the Council, B7 Council Logistical Support, B8 Emergency School Director Succession, Prior Year 

Audited Actuals Acceptance, SPSA & Federal Addendum changes 
 

Thursday, January 29, 2026 
Approve School Policies, Next Year’s Calendar 

 
Thursday, February 12, 2026 

Budget Review 
 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 
Mid Year LCAP Update (prior to 2/28), B1 Financial Condition and Activities (2nd Interim Budget), Salary Schedules 

 
Thursday, March 26, 2026  

B5 Staff Treatment and Compensation 
 

Thursday, April 30, 2026 
B4 Treatment Parents and Students 

 
    Wednesday, May 27, 2026 ​  

Adopted Budget Discussion 
 

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 LCAP Public Meeting & Regular Meeting 
LCAP Review and Approval, B2 Planning and Financial Budgeting, Adopted Budget Approval 
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